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Saturdays, Sundays and the following 2024 Village Holidays: 

New Year’s Day – Monday January 1, 2024 

Martin Luther King Jr. Day – Monday January 15 

President’s Day – Monday February 19 

Good Friday – Friday March 29 

First day of Passover – Tuesday April 23 

Memorial Day – Monday May 27 

Juneteenth – Wednesday June 19 

Independence Day – Thursday July 4 

Labor Day - Monday September 2 

Rosh Hashanah - Thursday October 3 

(Yom Kippur begins sundown Friday October 11 ends Sundown Sat Oct 12)  

Columbus Day – Monday October 14 

Veterans Day – Monday November 11 

Thanksgiving – Thursday and Friday November 28 & 29 

Christmas Eve – Tuesday December 24 

Christmas Day – Wednesday December 25  

New Year’s Day – Wednesday January 1, 2025 


